
FREIE UNIVERSITÄT BERLIN 
 

Summer Term 2022 
 

Course title: Frictional Labor Markets and the Macroeconomy 
Instructor: Prof. Monika Merz, Ph.D. 
Time: May 11 – 24, 2022 (compact course) 
Exam: June 17, 2022 
Place: Garystr. 21, 14195 Berlin (room # see below) 

 

Course Schedule  
 
 

Wed, May 11 09.30 – 11.00 online  
11.30 –  12.30 online  

 
Thu, May 12 09.30 – 11.00 online   

11.30 – 12.30 online 
 

Fri, May 13 09.30 – 11.00 online   
11.30 –  12.30 online   

 
Mon, May 16 09.30 – 11.00 (108a) 

11.15 – 12.45 (108a) 
14.00 – 15.30 (K 006a PC Pool 1) 
 

 
Tue, May 17 09.30 – 11.00 (102) 

11.15 – 12.45 (102) 
14.00 – 16.30 (K 006a PC Pool 1) 
 

 
Wed, May 18 09.30 – 11.00 (108a) 

11.15 – 12.45 (108a) 
14.00 – 16.30 (K 006a PC Pool 1) 
 

 
Thu, May 19 09.30 – 11.00 (108a) 

 
 

Fri, May 20 09.30 – 11.00 (108a)   
11.15 –  12.45 (108a)  
14.00 – 15.30 (K 006a PC Pool 1)   

 
  



Mon, May 23 09.30 – 11.00 (108a) 
11.15 – 12.45 (108a) 
14.00 – 15.30 (K 006a PC Pool 1) 
 

 
Tue, May 24 09.30 – 11,00 (102) 

11.15 –  12.45 (102) 
14.00 –  15.30 (K 006a PC Pool 1) 
 

Wed, May 25 09.30 – 11.00 (108a) 
11.15 – 12.45 (108a) 
14.00 – 15.30 (K 006a PC Pool 1) 
 

 
EXAM: 
 
Fri, June 17  08.00 – 10.00 (HS 102) 


